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Write a super Note about adjective possessive. 

Then write 10 examples using them. 

Possessive adjectives are those that modify the noun by adding an idea of 

belonging or possession. 

The possessives correspond to the three grammatical persons. In both 

genres and numbers. Possessive adjectives coincide in number and gender 

with the name of the thing owned and not with the owner or possessor. 

When the adjectives mine, mine; yours, yours, yours his and its plurals are 

prepended to the name suffer apocope, which means that they lose one or 

more letters of the ending. 

Those of the 1st person lose the vowels a, o and those of the 2nd and third. 

The syllables I, now: my husband, your children, his fortune, if they put 

postponed it would say: my husband, your children his fortune. The words 

mine, yours, his. When without preceded by the articles the or the are 

pronouns and not adjectives. My cat is prettier than yours. 

List of possessive adjectives of a single possessor: 

First person: 

my, my, my, my 

Second person: 

you, his, yours, your, his, yours, his 

Third person: 

his, his, 

List of possessive adjectives of various possessors: 

First person: 

our, our, our, our 

 



Second person: 

his, yours, yours, his, yours, yours 

Third person: 

his, his 

Only the word our, acquires the gender of the noun that it modifies, and in 

the plurals ours and ours, just as in the case of your, yours, your yours. 

Another type of possessive adjective is the accented possessive. It is formed 

like the possessive pronoun but, unlike this, it loses the article when it 

becomes an adjective. Furthermore, it also differs from simple possessive 

adjectives, which are placed before the noun they modify; This accented 

possessive adjective is placed after the noun it modifies. 

Then write 10 examples using them. 

1.A son of yours broke it and a daughter of yours hit it. 

2.My brother sold it and my mom bought it again. 

3.Your dog bit it and my mom scolded me. 

4.His patient calls him, and his nurse looks for him. 

5.My car is for sale 

6.Your project is to sell your car. 

7.Her parents say that some friends of theirs moved away. 

8.His dog got out, he's on the street. 

9.Apparently his car is for sale. 

10. Boss, I found these cigars of yours. 


